WEB
04/2020
Countersunk screw DIN 7991
Stainless steel A2FHCss
L
K B
ØMDK

T
90°
-0°
-2°Countersunk heads
Thread ØF (H13)	           T
ØM num. max. ~~
M3 6,60 6,82 1,60
M4 9,80 10,02 2,65
M5 10,90 11,17 2,70
M6 13,20 13,47 3,30
M8 18,10 18,43 4,55
M10 21,00 21,33 5,00
M12 25,20 25,53 5,85
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
FHC3-8/SS/B M3 0,50 8 - 6 1,6 2,0 500 4 21,59 F
FHC3-12/SS/B M3 0,50 12 - 6 1,6 2,0 500 4 23,56 F
FHC3-16/SS/B M3 0,50 16 - 6 1,6 2,0 500 4 23,91 F
FHC3-20/SS/B M3 0,50 20 - 6 1,6 2,0 500 4 25,70 F
Part number
Thread
ØM Pitch
Total

04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
FHCss
Part number
Price per
packet
Thread
ØM Pitch
Total
length L B DK K S
Qty per
packet Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -20% On request
FHC4-10/SS/B M4 0,70 10 - 8 2,3 2,5 500 4 14,81 F
FHC4-12/SS/B M4 0,70 12 - 8 2,3 2,5 500 4 13,92 F
FHC4-16/SS/B M4 0,70 16 - 8 2,3 2,5 500 4 20,87 F
FHC4-20/SS/B M4 0,70 20 - 8 2,3 2,5 500 4 20,87 F
FHC4-25/SS/B M4 0,70 25 - 8 2,3 2,5 500 4 31,77 F
FHC4-30/SS/B M4 0,70 30 20 8 2,3 2,5 200 4 15,63 F
FHC5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 - 10 2,8 3,0 500 4 26,59 F
FHC5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 - 10 2,8 3,0 500 4 22,66 F
FHC5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 - 10 2,8 3,0 500 4 29,98 F
FHC5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 - 10 2,8 3,0 500 4 35,51 F
FHC5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 - 10 2,8 3,0 500 4 37,12 F
FHC5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 - 10 2,8 3,0 200 4 18,27 F
FHC5-35/SS/B M5 0,80 35 22 10 2,8 3,0 200 4 23,41 F
FHC6-10/SS/B M6 1,00 10 - 12 3,3 4,0 500 4 27,30 F
FHC6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 - 12 3,3 4,0 500 4 35,87 F
FHC6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 - 12 3,3 4,0 500 4 36,23 F
FHC6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 - 12 3,3 4,0 200 4 16,63 F
FHC6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 - 12 3,3 4,0 200 4 20,56 F
FHC6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 - 12 3,3 4,0 200 4 23,99 F
FHC6-35/SS/B M6 1,00 35 - 12 3,3 4,0 200 4 21,91 F
FHC6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 - 12 3,3 4,0 200 4 31,13 F
FHC6-45/SS/B M6 1,00 45 - 12 3,3 4,0 100 - 13,99 F
FHC6-60/SS/B M6 1,00 60 20 12 3,3 4,0 100 - 21,70 F
FHC6-70/SS/B M6 1,00 70 20 12 3,3 4,0 100 - 30,87 F
FHC8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 - 16 4,4 5,0 200 4 27,77 F
FHC8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 - 16 4,4 5,0 200 4 29,63 F
FHC8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 - 16 4,4 5,0 100 4 17,52 F
FHC8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 - 16 4,4 5,0 100 4 20,63 F
FHC8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 - 16 4,4 5,0 100 4 25,48 F
FHC8-50/SS/B M8 1,25 50 - 16 4,4 5,0 100 4 35,62 F
FHC10-35/SS/B M10 1,50 35 - 20 5,5 6,0 100 4 37,72 F
FHC10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 - 20 5,5 6,0 100 - 33,62 F
FHC10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 32 20 5,5 6,0 100 - 41,15 F
FHC12-30/SS/B M12 1,75 30 - 24 6,5 8,0 50 - 20,42 F
FHC12-40/SS/B M12 1,75 40 36 24 6,5 8,0 50 - 25,56 F
FHC12-50/SS/B M12 1,75 50 36 24 6,5 8,0 50 - 30,27 F
FHC12-60/SS/B M12 1,75 60 36 24 6,5 8,0 50 - 39,55 F
FHC12-70/SS/B M12 1,75 70 36 24 6,5 8,0 50 - 44,29 F
FHC12-80/SS/B M12 1,75 80 36 24 6,5 8,0 50 - 51,43 F
Our other products
RIMple
Locking castor, with
mounting plate